
Unit：Persons, %

End of year Total Prisoner Detendant
Juvenile

defendant

People

under

observation,

rehab

Juvenile

People

under

observation,

rehab

2022 204           58             110           25             11              -                

2023 237           70             132           29             6                -                

2024 268           81             160           24             3                -                

2025 299           56             219           22             2                -                

2026 Feb. 273           56             187           25             5                -                
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